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Use this form to capture the employee’s objectives and development areas at the beginning of the performance management cycle.
	Employee’s name:
	

	Job title:
	

	Review period:
	

	Manager’s name:
	

	Date of review:
	

	Key objectives
	Performance measures 

	Example: Provide updates on the work of the volunteers to the Program manager
	· Written report

· Submitted quarterly

	1)

	

	2)

	

	3)

	

	4)

	

	5)

	

	Development objectives (related to role responsibilities and career plan)
	Activities

	
	

	
	

	
	


By signing this performance management form, both parties acknowledge that they have read and discussed the contents of the form.

Employee’s signature:
__________________________________

Manager’s signature:
__________________________________

Date:



__________________________________













The Lloyds Bank Foundation is committed to providing this information in a way that is accessible and useful for charities. This information, however, is not in any way intended to amount to authority or advice on which reliance should be placed. You should seek professional advice as appropriate and required. 


